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About our tracker survey:

e Conducted twice a year with a representative sample of 1,000 UK children aged 9-16 and
2,000 parents.

e Enables us to analyse trends over time and to compare responses by child’s age, gender,
vulnerabilities (e.g. special educational needs) and more.

e Also enables us to analyse differences in what parents and children are reporting.

Key findings from
the latest wave

Time spent online 4h 54m weekend

3h 48m weekday
e Children spend a significant amount

of time online: on average 3h 48m

on weekdays, and 4h 54m each
weekend day. That means that in a
typical week, children are spending
more than one complete day online.

® Parents underestimate how much 3h 54m weekend

time children are spending online 2h 42m weekday
by around one hour.

Top five platforms used regularly by children
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YouTube Netflix WhatsApp TikTok Disney+
67% 64% 58% 55% 47%



There is significant and widespread concern
among parents about the dangers of the internet

® Parents are particularly concerned about their children spending too much time online, contact
with strangers and online bullying.

e Many of the risks that parents are concerned about fall into the category of “legal but harmful”,
suggesting the continued importance of this aspect of the Online Safety Bill.

Proportion somewhat concerned or very concerned

(%) about the following top online issues Net
Spending too much time online 42% 30% 72
Contact with strangers 38% 34% 71
Online bullying from people they know 40% 31% 71
Viewing violent content 39% 32% 70
Online trolling or abuse from strangers 36% 34% 70
Viewing sexual content 36% 34% 69
Peer pressure 39% 28% 67
Harassment from other children online 37% 29% 66
Suffering mental health issues 38% 27% 65
Exposure to hate speech 39% 26% 65
Exposure to fake news 39% 26% 65
Having a poor body image 37% 26% 63
Viewing cotent promoting self-harm 32% 31% 63
Giving away perosnal info online 38% 25% 63
Suffering fraud/identity theft 34% 27% 61
Differences in reported experiences %pts difference
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This is just a snapshot of our survey findings. For further information and insight

please contact Simone Vibert, Head of Policy:




